HOSPITAL DOCENTE PADRE BILLINI

v L Y SERVICIO NACIONAL DE SALUD
LIBRO BANCO

CUENTA UNICA
DEL 01 AL 30 DE NOV., 2019

HOSPITAL DOCENTE
PADRE BILLINI

No. =
DETALLE/CONCEPTO CK/DEP./TRANSF. | ENTRADAS SALIDAS BALANCE
. |BALANCE AL31/10/2019. | | 2,950,264.13 0.00/ 2,950,264.13
DEP. (ARS-CMD-,(381849)(FT#B0100000255), C
01-nov-19  |228594, D/F-22/10/19. 052-402-0282 4,154.44 2,954,418.57
05-nov-19  [TR. ARS ASEMAP (381850)FACTURA # B0100000278 204-173-996 1,175.45 2,955,594.02
05-nov-19 | TR. ARS ASEMAP (381851)FACTURA # BO100000265 204-173-232 582.08 2,956,176.10
05-nov-19  [ARS FUTURD (381852)-(FT#-B0100000284 y 290),TR.(31/10/19) 4524-004-30001 2,901.32 2,959,077.42
05-nov-19  [ARS RENACER (381853)-(FT# B0100000274) -TR. 4524-004-30107 300.00 2,959,377.42
ARS-RESERVAS-(Ft-B1400000293), 381854 (TRNASFER.)
05-nov-19  |(30/0ct./2019) 4524-005-10007 5,998,87 2,965,376.29
TR.{ARS-SENASA-Contributivo), (B1500025351-550,898.51), .
(B1500025349--$371,435.62), (B1500025350--545,572.50)
08-nov-19  |381855)(ck#) 4524-004-30047 467,906.63 3,433,282.92
14-nov-19  |ARS SIMAG (381856)-(FT# BO100000281) CK. 158923,8¢0.P. 052-402-0207 1,640,04 3,434,922.96
15-nov-19  |DEP. ARS MONUMENTAL (B0100000263)(381857) 052-402-0210 48,800.00 3,483,722.96
DEP.(PRIMERA-ARS HUMANO-381858-FtA-B0100000282) (CK-
15-nov-19  |045663 -d/f-13/11/19) 052-402-0213 86,025.82 3,569,748.78
DEP.(ARS HUMANO-381859-ft#-B010000 0280)(CK-049552-d/f-
15-nov-19  [13/11/19) 052-402-0216 60,891.29 3,630,640.07
19-nov-19  |[TRANSFERENCIA A LA CTA #30-010284-4 2,500,000.00| 1,130,640.07
20-nov-19  |ARS SEMMA (381860), (FT#-B0100000260), TR. 4524-004-30005 2,797.08 1,133,437.15
20-nov-19  |ARS SEMMA (381861), (FT#-B0100000252), TR. 4524-004-30006 6,948,22 1,140,385.37
20-nov-19  |ARS PALIC SALUD (381862)-FT# BO100000285), TR 4524-003-67332 26,832.00 1,167,217.37
TR. (ARS-SALUD SEGURA)(381863, FT#B1500013560,
B15000015080, B15000016824, B15000018634,
20-nov-19  |B1500020476B1500021993, 204-723-332 75,464.90 1,242,682.27
25-nov-19 | Tr. ARS-YUNEN-(381864)(Ft-B0100000279((Serv. Medicos). 4524-005-40106 30,094.70 1,272,776.97
25-nov-19  |Tr. (ARS-META SALUD)(FT#s-B0100000264) (381865) 4524-005-40285 4,400.00 1,277,176.97
26-nov-19 _ |ARS GMA (381866), (FTH-B0100000227 y 239), CK-106720 016-503-0279 7,870.66 1,285,047.63
28-nov-19 | TR.(ARS-SENASA-SUBSIDIADO-)381867 (CK#97053) 4524-004-30002 5,173,447.97 6,458,495.60
28-nov-19  [DEP. (DONAC. CLINIMED. ENFER(381868).(dep 05/NOV./19 204-290-821 24,000.00 6,482,495.60
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6,032,231.47| 2,500,000.00
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